u

Lo o N o

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position
City Manager

Assistant City Manager-Community
Services/Public Works

Assistant City Manager-
Development Services

Director Administrative Services

Deputy Community Services
Director

Finance Officer

City Planner

City Clerk

Senior Management Analyst
Maintenance Manager
Senior Planner

Senior Management Analyst
Maintenance Supervisor

Community Services
Superintendent

Finance Analyst
Associate Planner
Maintenance Supervisor
Finance Analyst
Recreation Supervisor
Management Analyst
Recreation Supervisor
Code Enforcement Specialist Il
Foreman

Accounting Technician
Executive Assistant
Foreman

Administrative Assistant

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held City

Deputy City Treasurer

Deputy City Treasurer

Walnut
Walnut

Walnut

Walnut
Walnut

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Department
Administration
Parks

Planning

Administration
Parks

Finance
Planning
City Clerk
City Clerk
Parks
Planning
Planning
Parks
Parks

Finance
Planning
Parks
Finance
Recreation
Administration
Recreation
Planning
Parks
Finance
Recreation
Parks

City Clerk

Finance

Total Wages

$245,399
$180,931

$177,472

$174,886
$144,895

$131,225
$118,613
$118,520
$113,488
$107,978
$102,066
$99,589
$98,337
$96,986

$89,089
$88,860
$88,112
$87,694
$85,980
$85,043
$81,065
$77,516
$77,489
$77,412
$76,634
$75,838
$70,299
$69,809



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.

Accounting Technician
Administrative Assistant

Maintenance Worker |

Assistant Planner

Maintenance Worker I
Recreation Coordinator
Code Enforcement Specialist

Community Development

Technician

Recreation Coordinator

Maintenance Worker |

Recreation Specialist

Recreation Specialist

Seasonal Part Time
Office Clerk

Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time

Seasonal Part Time

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Finance
Administration
Parks
Planning
Street
Recreation
Planning

Planning

Recreation
Parks
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Aquatics
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Aquatics

$68,790
$68,402
$67,795
$65,580
$62,788
$61,805
$54,161
$53,785

$49,996
$42,605
$36,722
$36,197
$21,455
$18,241
$16,423
$16,006
$15,940
$15,690
$15,003
$13,205
$12,899
$12,738
$12,280
$12,142
$11,955
$11,939
$11,890
$11,618
$11,487
$11,464
$11,402



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.

76.

77.

78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time

Seasonal Part Time

Administrative Intern

Administrative Intern

Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Mayor

Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time

Council Member

Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time

Seasonal Part Time

Authority Member,
Authority Member

Authority Member,
Authority Member

Authority Member,
Authority Member

Authority Member,
Authority Member

Authority Member,
Authority Member

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Walnut

Walnut

Walnut

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Recreation
Recreation
Aquatics
Recreation
Recreation
Planning
Administration
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Council

Council

Council

Council

Recreation
Recreation

Council

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Aquatics
Aquatics
Recreation

Recreation

$11,256
$10,716
$9,801
$9,392
$8,979
$8,957
$8,403
$8,298
$8,229
$8,200
$8,038
$7,977
$7,783
$7,659
$7,150

$7,150

$7,100

$7,100

$7,046
$7,014
$7,000

$6,568
$6,221
$6,057
$5,821
$5,401
$5,112
$4,884



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time
Seasonal Part Time

Seasonal Part Time

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Aquatics
Aquatics
Recreation
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Aquatics
Aquatics
Recreation

Aquatics

$4,871
$4,095
$4,083
$3,965
$3,760
$3,683
$3,501
$3,423
$3,193
$3,193
$3,150
$3,042
$3,009



