	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Walnut	Administration	\$245,399
2.	Assistant City Manager-Community Services/Public Works		Walnut	Parks	\$180,931
3.	Assistant City Manager- Development Services		Walnut	Planning	\$177,472
4.	Director Administrative Services	Deputy City Treasurer	Walnut	Administration	\$174,886
5.	Deputy Community Services Director		Walnut	Parks	\$144,895
6.	Finance Officer	Deputy City Treasurer	Walnut	Finance	\$131,225
7.	City Planner		Walnut	Planning	\$118,613
8.	City Clerk		Walnut	City Clerk	\$118,520
9.	Senior Management Analyst		Walnut	City Clerk	\$113,488
10.	Maintenance Manager		Walnut	Parks	\$107,978
11.	Senior Planner		Walnut	Planning	\$102,066
12.	Senior Management Analyst		Walnut	Planning	\$99,589
13.	Maintenance Supervisor		Walnut	Parks	\$98,337
14.	Community Services Superintendent		Walnut	Parks	\$96,986
15.	Finance Analyst		Walnut	Finance	\$89,089
16.	Associate Planner		Walnut	Planning	\$88,860
17.	Maintenance Supervisor		Walnut	Parks	\$88,112
18.	Finance Analyst		Walnut	Finance	\$87,694
19.	Recreation Supervisor		Walnut	Recreation	\$85,980
20.	Management Analyst		Walnut	Administration	\$85,043
21.	Recreation Supervisor		Walnut	Recreation	\$81,065
22.	Code Enforcement Specialist II		Walnut	Planning	\$77,516
23.	Foreman		Walnut	Parks	\$77,489
24.	Accounting Technician		Walnut	Finance	\$77,412
25.	Executive Assistant		Walnut	Recreation	\$76,634
26.	Foreman		Walnut	Parks	\$75,838
27.	Administrative Assistant		Walnut	City Clerk	\$70,299
28.	Accounting Technician		Walnut	Finance	\$69,809

29.	Accounting Technician	Walnut	Finance	\$68,790
30.	Administrative Assistant	Walnut	Administration	\$68,402
31.	Maintenance Worker I	Walnut	Parks	\$67,795
32.	Assistant Planner	Walnut	Planning	\$65,580
33.	Maintenance Worker II	Walnut	Street	\$62,788
34.	Recreation Coordinator	Walnut	Recreation	\$61,805
35.	Code Enforcement Specialist	Walnut	Planning	\$54,161
36.	Community Development Technician	Walnut	Planning	\$53,785
37.	Recreation Coordinator	Walnut	Recreation	\$49,996
38.	Maintenance Worker I	Walnut	Parks	\$42,605
39.	Recreation Specialist	Walnut	Recreation	\$36,722
40.	Recreation Specialist	Walnut	Recreation	\$36,197
41.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$21,455
42.	Office Clerk	Walnut	Recreation	\$18,241
43.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$16,423
44.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$16,006
45.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$15,940
46.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$15,690
47.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$15,003
48.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$13,205
49.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$12,899
50.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$12,738
51.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$12,280
52.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$12,142
53.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$11,955
54.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$11,939
55.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$11,890
56.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$11,618
57.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$11,487
58.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$11,464
59.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$11,402

60.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$11,256
61.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$10,716
62.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Aquatics	\$9,801
63.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$9,392
64.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$8,979
65.	Administrative Intern		Walnut	Planning	\$8,957
66.	Administrative Intern		Walnut	Administration	\$8,403
67.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$8,298
68.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$8,229
69.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$8,200
70.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$8,038
71.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$7,977
72.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$7,783
73.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$7,659
74.	Council Member	Authority Member, Authority Member	Walnut	Council	\$7,150
75.	Council Member	Authority Member, Authority Member	Walnut	Council	\$7,150
76.	Council Member	Authority Member, Authority Member	Walnut	Council	\$7,100
77.	Mayor	Authority Member, Authority Member	Walnut	Council	\$7,100
78.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$7,046
79.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$7,014
80.	Council Member	Authority Member, Authority Member	Walnut	Council	\$7,000
81.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$6,568
82.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$6,221
83.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$6,057
84.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Aquatics	\$5,821
85.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Aquatics	\$5,401
86.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$5,112
87.	Seasonal Part Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$4,884

100.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$3,009
99.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$3,042
98.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$3,150
97.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$3,193
96.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$3,193
95.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$3,423
94.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$3,501
93.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$3,683
92.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$3,760
91.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$3,965
90.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$4,083
89.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$4,095
88.	Seasonal Part Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$4,871